‘Q\\‘\'\'Y.!u\‘,i-/l

A

o SV

7
//‘ =\
BURCNT

&y

Schiitzenkreis Nienburg /Weser e.V. Obmann Sportpistole Andreas Stocken

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft

Kreismeisterschaft KK-Sportpistole 2018

offene Klasse

1. SchV Darlaten Name

Michael Nordholz
Stephan Meyer
Mathias Witte

2. SG Stolzenau Name

Frank Thate
Brunno Buczek
Andreas Olkiewicz

Prazi.

279
261
256

Prazi.

271
232
255

Duell
269
251
225

Gesamt

Duell
279
262
214

Gesamt

Gesamt
548
512
481

1541

Gesamt
550
494
469

1513



