



Ergebnisliste Mannschaft Kreismeisterschaft KK-Sportpistole 2018 offene Klasse

1. SchV Darlaten	Name	Präzi.	Duell	Gesamt
	Michael Nordholz	279	269	548
	Stephan Meyer	261	251	512
	Mathias Witte	256	225	481
			Gesamt	1541
2. SG Stolzenau	Name	Präzi.	Duell	Gesamt
	Frank Thäte	271	279	550
	Brunno Buczek	232	262	494
	Andreas Olkiewicz	255	214	469
			Gesamt	1513